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CITEE- 2018 RESULTS  
(AN ENTRANCE TEST TO DIPLOMA PROGRAMME OF CIT, KOKRAJHAR) 

 

SCHEME OF ENTRANCE RESULT 

(i) Overall Merit List:  It consists of all the candidates selected in their respective regions and categories.  

(ii) Waiting List:  A waiting list for all the categories has been prepared consisting of all the candidates who 

secured above the cutoff marks in the entrance test. 

 

RANKING PROCEDURE 

Ranking has been done on the basis of total marks secured in the entrance test. In case of candidates having 

equal total marks, the marks obtained in the order of Mathematics, Physics, Chemistry, Biology and English 

were considered. 

 

CUTOFF MARKS 

The cutoff marks in this year’s (i.e. 2018-2019) entrance test has been fixed at 40 marks for General/OBC 

candidates while 33 marks for SC/ST candidates. 

 

COUNSELLING 

Candidates who have featured in the Merit List are called for counseling and admission to be held on 26th June 

2018.  If seats remain after this day of counseling then candidates from Waiting List will be called for 

counseling and admission on 3rd July 2018. The candidates are advised to look in the website for notices. 

 

No counselling letter will be issued to the candidates. Based on the notification in CIT website, candidates are 

advised to come for counselling and admission. For documents to be submitted and fee structure refer to our 

further notices in CIT website  

 

Please note that candidates in the Waiting list will get a chance for admission if seats are surrendered by 

candidates of merit list and higher ranked candidates in the waiting list.  
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15th June 2018 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: OVERALL MERIT 

(MERIT LIST OF ALL CATEGORIES) 

The following candidates are provisionally selected for admission in to 3-years Diploma programme in 

CIT Kokrajhar. The selected candidates shall be admitted in to the course only if they fulfil the eligibility 

criteria of percentage and age. 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1121068 ABU ALIP SAIDUR RAHMAN 2 1 107 1 

2 1221091 SIMANKU BORA MUKUL BORA 2 1 97 2 

3 1522005 JUBILEE DEVI JAYDEB KUMAR NATH 2 2 96 3 

4 1123112 BIKI SARKAR NIRANJAN SARKAR 2 3 88 4 

5 1134105 ADITI BRAHMA PANKAJ KUMAR BRAHMA 3 4 85 5 

6 1211094 NAMAN RAJ AKHILESH KUMAR JHA 1 1 84 6 

7 1612030 RAHUL CHETIA RATUL CHETIA 1 2 83 7 

8 1224040 DHANTU BAGLARY PRADIP BAGLARY 2 4 83 8 

9 1121129 
SASANKA SANKAR 
PATHAK 

JAGADISH CHANDRA 
PATHAK 2 1 80 9 

10 1222001 
GYANENDRA KUMAR 

TAMULI 
RAJANI TAMULI 

2 2 80 10 

11 1534012 CRONY WARY SWMKWR WARY 3 4 80 11 

12 1621016 
MD. SHAKEEL 

NAWAZ HUSSAIN MD.IMRAN HUSSAIN 2 1 80 12 

13 1121060 DEBARSHEE SARKAR PORITOSH SARKAR 2 1 79 13 

14 1222103 SUBHADEEP PAUL SUSHIL PAUL 2 2 79 14 

15 1112028 
HASTER IRIS  
CHOUDHURY UJJAL CHOUDHURY 1 2 78 15 

16 1334022 
VALENTINA SUN 
DAIMARI TULTUL SUN DAIMARI 3 4 78 16 

17 1211050 VINITA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR 1 1 78 17 

18 1534025 
VICTOR MANIGRA 
NARZARY FERDINAND NARZARY 3 4 77 18 

19 1221053 NILIMA KHAN NUR MOHAMMAD KHAN 2 1 77 19 

20 1121067 TUSHAR DAS TARIT DAS 2 1 76 20 

21 1221067 PRANJAL HALOI BHAGABAN HALOI 2 1 76 21 

22 1221032 
DHIRAJ KUMAR 

PANDEY DIP NARAYAN PANDEY 2 1 75 22 

23 1122083 SOURAV JYOTI ROY NITYANANDA ROY 2 2 75 23 

24 1112055 RAVI RANJAN SHAILENDRA KUMAR 1 2 74 24 

25 1224004 NEUTON HAZUWARY MUKUL HZAUWARY 2 4 74 25 
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Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

26 1222063 
PRIYANKSH 

TALUKDAR BABUL TALUKDAR 2 2 74 26 

27 1222075 ANIMESH DUTTA MAHESH DUTTA 2 2 73 27 

28 1112114 VIKASH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1 2 73 28 

29 1522022 
JYOTI PRABHASH 
THAKUR BIJAY THAKUR 2 2 72 29 

30 1224061 AKASHDEEP NATH MUKUL KUMAR NATH 2 4 72 30 

31 1234003 
SUSHMITA 

BASUMATARY TARENDRA BASUMATARY 3 4 72 31 

32 1622003 SNIGDHA BORAH NARAYAN BORAH 2 2 72 32 

33 1623001 BIKASHJYOTI DAS NAMESWAR DAS 2 3 71 34 

34 1211055 SIVA PRASAD BORAH DILIP BORAH 1 1 71 35 

35 1622002 
BISWAJIT 

BORGOHAIN JIBAN BORGOHAIN 2 2 71 36 

36 1134019 GYANJYOTI OWARY MADAN OWARY 3 4 71 37 

37 1222045 
SWARGAM DAS 

HAZARIKA NABAJYOTI DAS 2 2 71 38 

38 1134071 
DWIMU 
MUCHAHARY LABEN MUCHAHARY 3 4 71 39 

39 1211016 
SHIVANSH KUMAR 

RAI TARUNENDRA KUMAR RAI 1 1 70 40 

40 1133090 MANOJ KUMAR ROY MAHITYA KUMAR ROY 3 3 70 41 

41 1134086 REFI VASHTI ISLARI RAJUAL ISLARI 3 4 70 42 

42 1134156 RUCHIKA NARZARY ROBERT NARZARY 3 4 70 43 

43 1124127 
SUBHOJIT 
CHOWDHURY 

LATE. SUBHENDU 
CHOWDHURY 2 4 69 44 

44 1534014 
TRIDIP  
BASUMATARY SAMAR BASUMATARY 3 4 69 45 

45 1534034 TONY CHAND RABHA DHANESWAR RABHA 3 4 69 46 

46 1134023 BITUN BRAHMA 
HIRAMBO KUMAR 
BRAHMA 3 4 68 48 

47 1522024 PRITHWIRAJ RAY MADHAB CHANDRA ROY 2 2 68 49 

48 1222052 JINTU PRASAD DEKA NARENDRA NATH DEKA 2 2 68 50 

49 1612027 
PARTHA PRATIM 

NATH ANANTA NATH 1 2 68 51 

50 1211098 
NIKHIL CHANDRA 

TIWARY RAUSHAN RAKESH TIWARY 1 1 68 52 

51 1131041 
BHASKARJYOTI 
UPADHAYA GURU PRASAD UPADHAYA 3 1 68 54 

52 1133031 POLASH KUMAR DAS SUDEEP KUMAR DAS 3 3 67 56 

53 1134087 RADAI BASUMATARY MIKAMEL BASUMATARY 3 4 67 57 

54 1112121 RITIK RAJ PRAMOD PRASAD 1 2 67 58 

55 1612040 
SARSHAT KAUSHIK 

PHUKAN RANA KISHORE PHUKAN 1 2 66 63 

56 1134056 DIBAKAR BRAHMA AJOY KUMAR BRAHMA 3 4 66 64 
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Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

57 1211059 KHUSHBOO KUMARI ARVIND SINGH 1 1 65 66 

58 1323030 
ADITYARANJAN 
KANUNGO 

CHANDAN KUMAR 
KANUNGO 2 3 65 67 

59 1211046 RAHUL SAHA SUKHA RANJAN SAHA 1 1 65 69 

60 1113014 SUROJIT DAS SWAPAN DAS 1 3 65 71 

61 1133044 SUMAN BARMAN BIMAL BARMAN 3 3 63 78 

62 1623019 JINTU DAS BHABA KANTA DAS 2 3 63 79 

63 1234060 
DHRUBOJYOTI 

BASUMATARY 

KULEN CHANDRA 

BASUMATARY 3 4 63 80 

64 1334012 SATACKSHI BORO DIPAK KR BORO 3 4 62 83 

65 1134100 JASMIN GOYARI MEGHNATH GOYARI 3 4 62 86 

66 1534013 KUSWA BRAHMA RANJAN BRAHMA 3 4 62 92 

67 1212006 ABHISHEK GOGOI BHABEN GOGOI 1 2 60 104 

68 1334018 
STANIC  
MUSHAHARY SOBETH MUSHAHARY 3 4 60 105 

69 1612032 HEMONTA SAIKIA NIRODE SAIKIA 1 2 60 106 

70 1532029 JOHN KENEDY TOPPO RAMESH TOPPO 3 2 59 109 

71 1532030 JOHN MILTON TOPPO SHYAMEL TOPPO 3 2 59 110 

72 1623034 RITURAJ DHEKIAL SUREN DHEKIAL 2 3 59 111 

73 1612025 
MANASH JYOTI 

GOGOI PRASAD GOGOI 1 2 59 113 

74 1134043 
BHUMIKA 
MUSHAHARY 

HIREN KISHORE  
MUSHAHARY 3 4 58 115 

75 1132095 ACHINTYA DEBNATH SAJAL DEBNATH 3 2 58 117 

76 1112053 SAURAV KUMAR MANGAL MAHTO 1 2 58 118 

77 1132030 PUSHPARAJ TOPPO EUSEBIUS TOPPO 3 2 57 121 

78 1332015 DIKSHA CHETRY TEZ BAHADUR ADHI KARI 3 2 57 123 

79 1134039 JACKSON RABHA MATIN RABHA 3 4 57 124 

80 1212021 MD SHADAB HASMI MD FIROZ 1 2 56 125 

81 1123097 ANKITA DAS HARAN CHANDRA DAS 2 3 56 127 

82 1214070 SHANU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 1 4 56 128 

83 1134003 KHAMPA NARZARY BISHNU NARZARY 3 4 56 131 

84 1134027 JANGILA BRAHMA JANAK BRAHMA 3 4 55 133 

85 1612035 
PRANAB JYOTI 

CHUTIA MANIK CHUTIA 1 2 55 134 

86 1614039 HIROK JYOTI DEURI SUBHA KUMAR DEURI 1 4 55 135 

87 1334005 KABINASH HAINARI ANIL HAINARI 3 4 54 138 

88 1134101 
ROCKIT 
BASUMATARY 

KWRWMDAO 
BASUMATARY 3 4 54 139 

89 1134011 
GWTHAR  
BASUMATARY 

JAGENDRA 

BASUMATARY 3 4 54 140 

90 1134119 
MADHUSMITA 
BASUMATARY PARESH BORO 3 4 54 141 

91 1613033 RISHAV DAS SURAJIT DAS 1 3 54 142 
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Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

92 1134045 
KANJAN  
BASUMATARY SAJIRAM BASUMATARY 3 4 54 143 

93 1213011 
ADITYA CHANDRA 

ROY 

BROJENDRA CHANDRA 

ROY 1 3 53 145 

94 1334010 NEHA BORO RAMESH BORO 3 4 53 151 

95 1112065 MANDEEP KUMAR ARVIND SINGH 1 2 52 157 

96 1434005 HRISIKESH RABHA DAYAL RABHA 3 4 52 158 

97 1334009 
AKHRANGSA 
BASUMATARY 

DAMBARUDHAR 
BASUMATARY 3 4 52 159 

98 1132096 PROGYA DEBNATH SAJAL DEBNATH 3 2 52 160 

99 1334017 NIJURANI KACHARI NIRANJAN KACHARI 3 4 52 161 

100 1334006 
BWSWN  
BASUMATARY LEPA RAM BARO 3 4 52 162 

101 1134007 
JAUTUN  
BASUMATARY JAYDHAN BASUMATARY 3 4 51 163 

102 1212002 
SANKARKISHOR 

BURAGOHAIN 
BHUBAN BURAGOHAIN 

1 2 51 166 

103 1132029 BISWAJIT ROY BIPIN CHNADRA ROY 3 2 51 167 

104 1134010 SAHIL BASUMATARY RANENDRA BASUMATARY 3 4 51 170 

105 1534027 JULLY GOYARY MANOJ KUMAR GOYARY 3 4 50 172 

106 1512019 BISHAL DAS CHINTA HARAN DAS 1 2 50 175 

107 1113064 JON JON RAJARAM PASWAN 1 3 50 176 

108 1232086 BIKI NATH SANURAM NATH 3 2 50 177 

109 1134008 
AMIT KUMAR 
BRAHMA NIRANJAN BRAHMA 3 4 50 178 

110 1134116 ISU BASUMATARY 
LALMAHANEE 
BASUMATARY 3 4 49 181 

111 1134052 
LEESHA  
BASUMATARY PRANAB BASUMATARY 3 4 49 186 

112 1534031 DIPANKAR BRAHMA RUPSING BRAHMA 3 4 48 190 

113 1134018 
SHIMJIM  
BASUMATARY 

PREM KUMAR 
BASUMATARY 3 4 47 197 

114 1133001 SATYAJIT ROY SADHAN CH. ROY 3 3 47 198 

115 1134089 PREMANI NARZARY RUHEDAS NARZARY 3 4 47 199 

116 1134063 
WILSON  
BASUMATARY KISHOR BASUMATARY 3 4 47 200 

117 1134025 JAYRAM NARZARY GITA RAM NARZARY 3 4 47 201 

118 1532028 JOHN BAKLA BONIFAS BAKLA 3 2 47 202 

119 1134009 
DERHASAT 
BASUMATARY BALEN BASUMATARY 3 4 46 203 

120 1534002 
MONOJ  
BASUMATARY BABU BASUMATARY 3 4 46 204 

121 1334029 DHIRAJA KACHARI PRANJIT KACHARI 3 4 46 205 

122 1334023 DWRBI DAIMARI RIHON DAIMARI 3 4 46 206 

123 1134020 HILIAUS BORO HEMKATA BORO 3 4 46 209 
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Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

124 1134157 
DHANI RAM 

BASUMATARY PARESH CH BASUMATARY 3 4 45 212 

125 1334008 
PHUNGKHA 
BASUMATARY SONESWAR BASUMATARY 3 4 45 213 

126 1334013 
SONALI  
BASUMATARY DINESH BASUMATARY 3 4 45 215 

127 1134082 BRAYAN NARZARY AREN NARZARY 3 4 45 217 

128 1134153 DIGEN BARO SAMAK BARO 3 4 44 218 

129 1134021 PANJA MUSHAHARY JAYANTA MUSHAHARY 3 4 44 219 

130 1334027 HERBERT DAIMARI LT. SUNIL DAIMARI 3 4 44 220 

131 1534009 
SWMKWR  
BASUMATARY 

SUBAL SINGH 
BASUMATARY 3 4 44 221 

132 1134006 
SANSWRANG 
NARZARY 

SUBODH CHANDRA 
NARZARY 3 4 43 226 

133 1113092 NIMAI DAS MANORANJAN DAS 1 3 43 228 

134 1213066 
SANDEEP KUMAR 

RAJAK NARAYAN RAJAK 1 3 43 229 

135 1134107 JOY NARZARY NIRJAY NARZARY 3 4 43 230 

136 1334025 SMAILI DAIMARI CLARSON DAIMARI 3 4 43 231 

137 1134110 
DIMASA  
MOSHAHARY MANOJ KR MOSHAHARY 3 4 42 236 

138 1134103 
CHUNGJULEE 
GOYARY ANANTA GOYARY 3 4 41 241 

139 1132015 ABHIJIT SHILL GOBINDO SHILL 3 2 40 244 

140 1134150 JOSEPH BARO BIJAY KUMAR BARO 3 4 40 246 

141 1334004 NOMI KACHARI RATNA KACHARI 3 4 40 247 

142 1334028 GAKUL BARO NAGEN BARO 3 4 39 253 

143 1134048 ANJU BRAHMA NIRANATH BRAHMA 3 4 39 254 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: ALL INDIA (AI) – OPEN- MERIT LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1211094 NAMAN RAJ AKHILESH KUMAR JHA 1 1 84 6 

2 1612030 RAHUL CHETIA RATUL CHETIA 1 2 83 7 

3 1112028 
HASTER IRIS  
CHOUDHURY UJJAL CHOUDHURY 1 2 78 15 

4 1211050 VINITA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR 1 1 78 17 

5 1112055 RAVI RANJAN SHAILENDRA KUMAR 1 2 74 24 

6 1112114 VIKASH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1 2 73 28 

7 1211055 SIVA PRASAD BORAH DILIP BORAH 1 1 71 35 
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Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

8 1211016 
SHIVANSH KUMAR 

RAI TARUNENDRA KUMAR RAI 1 1 70 40 

9 1612027 
PARTHA PRATIM 

NATH ANANTA NATH 1 2 68 51 

10 1211098 
NIKHIL CHANDRA 

TIWARY RAUSHAN RAKESH TIWARY 1 1 68 52 

11 1112121 RITIK RAJ PRAMOD PRASAD 1 2 67 58 

12 1612040 
SARSHAT KAUSHIK 

PHUKAN RANA KISHORE PHUKAN 1 2 66 63 

13 1211059 KHUSHBOO KUMARI ARVIND SINGH 1 1 65 66 

14 1211046 RAHUL SAHA SUKHA RANJAN SAHA 1 1 65 69 

15 1113014 SUROJIT DAS SWAPAN DAS 1 3 65 71 

16 1212006 ABHISHEK GOGOI BHABEN GOGOI 1 2 60 104 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: ALL INDIA (AI) – OPEN- WAITING LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1111017 PRASHANT JHA RAMESH JHA 1 1 56 126 

2 1211033 POLI BORAH 

MOHAN CHANDRA 

BORAH 1 1 53 149 

3 1112123 NISHA BHARTI AMRENDRA KUMAR 1 2 49 183 

4 1512016 DEEPAK KUMAR RANVIR SINGH 1 2 49 184 

5 1612007 HIMANGSHU CHETIA DHIRAJ CHETIA 1 2 49 185 

6 1211057 
BEDANGA BIKASH 

KASHYAP TAPAN SARMAH 1 1 48 192 

7 1211019 MONJIL BORAH RAJIB BORAH 1 1 47 196 

8 1112108 SURAJIT GHOSH DILIP GHOSH 1 2 44 222 

9 1211073 SHUBHAM MISHRA 

SHASHI BHUSHAN 

MISHRA 1 1 44 223 

10 1212101 VIPUL KUMAR UPENDRA PANDIT 1 2 44 224 

11 1114109 
NABAJYOTI 
BASUMATARY 

SOMARENDRA 
BASUMATARY 1 4 43 233 

12 1113124 SUPRIYA  BARMAN BINAY KRISHNA BARMAN 1 3 41 239 

13 1214079 JAHNABI PATHORI PUTU PATHORI 1 4 41 242 

14 1212106 KUNAL PATEL PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 1 2 41 243 

15 1214083 
SHOURAB JYOTI 

DEURI ANASING DEURI 1 4 40 245 

16 1314016 
GWJWM SWRANG 
BORO MWNSWMA BORO 1 4 40 249 

17 1113059 CHHOTU KUMAR LAKHINDRA CHAUDHARAY 1 3 36 266 
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CITEE-2018 RESULTS: ALL INDIA (AI) – OPEN- BELOW CUTOFF 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1411003 SOURAV BARMAN DIPUL BARMAN 1 1 38 258 

2 1112118 PUJA KUMARI CHUNNU SAH 1 2 35 267 

3 1112122 ANAND BHARTI AMRENDRA KUMAR 1 2 33 272 

4 1111072 SUMAN KUMAR 
SHAILENDRA KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY 1 1 30 278 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: ALL INDIA (AI) OBC MERIT LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1612032 HEMONTA SAIKIA NIRODE SAIKIA 1 2 60 106 

2 1612025 
MANASH JYOTI 

GOGOI PRASAD GOGOI 1 2 59 113 

3 1112053 SAURAV KUMAR MANGAL MAHTO 1 2 58 118 

4 1212021 MD SHADAB HASMI MD FIROZ 1 2 56 125 

5 1612035 
PRANAB JYOTI 

CHUTIA MANIK CHUTIA 1 2 55 134 

6 1112065 MANDEEP KUMAR ARVIND SINGH 1 2 52 157 

7 1212002 
SANKARKISHOR 

BURAGOHAIN 
BHUBAN BURAGOHAIN 

1 2 51 166 

8 1512019 BISHAL DAS CHINTA HARAN DAS 1 2 50 175 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: ALL INDIA (AI) OBC WAITING LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1112123 NISHA BHARTI AMRENDRA KUMAR 1 2 49 183 

2 1512016 DEEPAK KUMAR RANVIR SINGH 1 2 49 184 

3 1612007 HIMANGSHU CHETIA DHIRAJ CHETIA 1 2 49 185 

4 1112108 SURAJIT GHOSH DILIP GHOSH 1 2 44 222 

5 1212101 VIPUL KUMAR UPENDRA PANDIT 1 2 44 224 

6 1212106 KUNAL PATEL PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 1 2 41 243 
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CITEE-2018 RESULTS: ALL INDIA (AI) OBC BELOW CUTOFF 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1112118 PUJA KUMARI CHUNNU SAH 1 2 35 267 

2 1112122 ANAND BHARTI AMRENDRA KUMAR 1 2 33 272 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: ALL INDIA (AI) SC MERIT LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1613033 RISHAV DAS SURAJIT DAS 1 3 54 142 

2 1213011 
ADITYA CHANDRA 

ROY 

BROJENDRA CHANDRA 

ROY 1 3 53 145 

3 1113064 JON JON RAJARAM PASWAN 1 3 50 176 

4 1113092 NIMAI DAS MANORANJAN DAS 1 3 43 228 

5 1213066 
SANDEEP KUMAR 

RAJAK NARAYAN RAJAK 1 3 43 229 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: ALL INDIA (AI) SC WAITING LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1113124 SUPRIYA  BARMAN BINAY KRISHNA BARMAN 1 3 41 239 

2 1113059 CHHOTU KUMAR LAKHINDRA CHAUDHARAY 1 3 36 266 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: ALL INDIA (AI) ST MERIT LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1214070 SHANU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 1 4 56 128 

2 1614039 HIROK JYOTI DEURI SUBHA KUMAR DEURI 1 4 55 135 
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CITEE-2018 RESULTS: ALL INDIA (AI) ST WAITING LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

3 1114109 
NABAJYOTI 
BASUMATARY 

SOMARENDRA 
BASUMATARY 1 4 43 233 

4 1214079 JAHNABI PATHORI PUTU PATHORI 1 4 41 242 

5 1214083 
SHOURAB JYOTI 

DEURI ANASING DEURI 1 4 40 245 

6 1314016 
GWJWM SWRANG 
BORO MWNSWMA BORO 1 4 40 249 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: NORTH EAST EXCLUDING BTAD (NE) OPEN MERIT LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1121068 ABU ALIP SAIDUR RAHMAN 2 1 107 1 

2 1221091 SIMANKU BORA MUKUL BORA 2 1 97 2 

3 1522005 JUBILEE DEVI JAYDEB KUMAR NATH 2 2 96 3 

4 1123112 BIKI SARKAR NIRANJAN SARKAR 2 3 88 4 

5 1224040 DHANTU BAGLARY PRADIP BAGLARY 2 4 83 8 

6 1121129 
SASANKA SANKAR 
PATHAK 

JAGADISH CHANDRA 
PATHAK 2 1 80 9 

7 1222001 
GYANENDRA KUMAR 

TAMULI 
RAJANI TAMULI 

2 2 80 10 

8 1621016 
MD. SHAKEEL 

NAWAZ HUSSAIN MD.IMRAN HUSSAIN 2 1 80 12 

9 1121060 DEBARSHEE SARKAR PORITOSH SARKAR 2 1 79 13 

10 1222103 SUBHADEEP PAUL SUSHIL PAUL 2 2 79 14 

11 1221053 NILIMA KHAN NUR MOHAMMAD KHAN 2 1 77 19 

12 1121067 TUSHAR DAS TARIT DAS 2 1 76 20 

13 1221067 PRANJAL HALOI BHAGABAN HALOI 2 1 76 21 

14 1221032 
DHIRAJ KUMAR 

PANDEY DIP NARAYAN PANDEY 2 1 75 22 

15 1122083 SOURAV JYOTI ROY NITYANANDA ROY 2 2 75 23 

16 1224004 NEUTON HAZUWARY MUKUL HZAUWARY 2 4 74 25 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: NORTH EAST EXCLUDING BTAD (NE) OPEN WAIT LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1121099 PIYUSH DAS GUPTA PROBAL DAS GUPTA 2 1 72 33 

2 1624041 
PRASANTA KUMAR 

DEURI 

KHAGEN CHANDRA 

DEURI 2 4 69 47 
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Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

3 1321031 SANJEEVAN KATAKI RUPAM KATAKI 2 1 68 53 

4 1222087 TONMOI DUTTA DURLOV DUTTA 2 2 67 55 

5 1122115 RAHUL DEV BARMAN BALO RAM BARMAN 2 2 67 59 

6 1222018 BHRIGU GOGOI DIBYA GOGOI 2 2 66 60 

7 1622029 AMAN DEBNATH SANDEEP DEBNATH 2 2 66 61 

8 1621010 DEBASISH SAIKIA 

HOREN CHANDRA 

SAIKIA 2 1 66 62 

9 1224049 SUBHASH WARY MONESHWAR WARY 2 4 66 65 

10 1624018 BINIT SONOWAL 

PARAMANANDA 

SONOWAL 2 4 65 68 

11 1221093 
ANURAG 

BHATTACHARJEE SAMIR BHATTACHARJEE 2 1 65 70 

12 1221077 
RANADEEP 

PATOWARY LOKESWAR PATOWARY 2 1 65 72 

13 1224102 BIPUL BORDOLOI SISHU RAM BORDOLOI 2 4 64 73 

14 1122035 JYOTI PRASAD NATH 
HERAMBO KUMAR 
NATH 2 2 64 74 

15 1224030 
NAYANMONI 

SWARGIARY 
DHIREN SWARGIARY 

2 4 64 75 

16 1621015 PARAG SAIKIA BHABEN SAIKIA 2 1 63 76 

17 1622011 
PRIYAKSHREE 

HANDIQUE JAGADISH HANDIQUE 2 2 63 77 

18 1522018 NIRUPAM ROY 
SASHI BHUSHAN 
KARMAKAR 2 2 63 81 

19 1222044 JYOTISHMAN SALOI 

MUKUL CHANDRA  
SALOI 2 2 63 82 

20 1621038 RUSTAM ANSARI ALAMGIR ANSARI 2 1 62 84 

21 1224041 JAHNABI BARI BANESWAR BARO 2 4 62 87 

22 1122012 BHAGYASHREE NATH DILIP KUMAR NATH 2 2 62 88 

23 1222027 PUBALI GOGOI NANDESWAR GOGOI 2 2 62 89 

24 1221054 
UDIT KASHYAP 

BHUYAN 

KAMINI KANTA 

BHUYAN 2 1 62 90 

25 1522023 HIROK JYOTI RAY MADAN CHANDRA RAY 2 2 62 91 

26 1622017 
JAYANTA MADHAB 

BORAH 

PRASANTA KUMAR 

BORAH 2 2 62 93 

27 1122077 KISHAR KR NATH MANAJ KR NATH 2 2 61 94 

28 1222039 CHINMOY DAS MANINDRA DAS 2 2 61 95 

29 1621008 AAKRITI SRIVASTAVA AMIT SRIVASTAVA 2 1 61 96 

30 1224048 RAJDEEP MILI ROBIN MILI 2 4 61 97 

31 1221062 JIMI BARUAH MOTILAL BARUAH 2 1 61 98 

32 1221007 
MANAS PRATIM 

SARMA 

PRANAB KUMAR 

SARMA 2 1 61 99 

33 1122049 BITO PAN PATHAK SANDESWAR PATHAK 2 2 61 100 

34 1222034 
JOYDEEP BORPATRA 

GOHAIN 

DILIP BORPATRA 
GOHAIN 2 2 61 101 

35 1121098 NARGIS NISHAD TAZNOOR ALI 2 1 60 102 
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36 1624022 HRISHIKESH DAS HEMANTA DAS 2 4 60 103 

37 1221078 SHAHIL DEKA JITU DEKA 2 1 59 107 

38 1221014 
JYOTISHMAN 

BORUAH KIRTI BORUAH 2 1 59 108 

39 1221058 ARINDAM HAZARIKA LAKHESWAR HAZARIKA 2 1 59 112 

40 1221010 SHIBADITYA DEB ROY SHAIBAL ROY 2 1 58 114 

41 2222076 SAMIT ROY LASKAR DIPAK ROY LASKAR 2 2 58 116 

42 1322003 DEEPJYOTI RAY ATUL CHANDRA RAY 2 2 58 119 

43 1122085 ANUJ PRATIM ROY TARUN KUMAR ROY 2 2 58 120 

44 1224104 NWJWR BORO KAMESWAR BORO 2 4 57 122 

45 1222026 SUNNY DHAR NRIPEN DHAR 2 2 56 129 

46 1524021 
ABHIJIT  
BASUMATARY NALIN BASUMATARY 2 4 55 132 

47 1221072 FARHAAN HUSSAIN NAZIR HUSSAIN 2 1 55 136 

48 1421006 BITOPAN KALITA KULARANJAN KALITA 2 1 54 137 

49 1222096 DIPANKAR KATAKY HIREN KATAKY 2 2 54 144 

50 1222056 NIHA KUMAR 

RAJANI KANTA  
KUMAR 2 2 53 146 

51 1622013 BIRAJ NEWAR 

NARENDRA NATH 

NEWAR 2 2 53 147 

52 1223065 
MANASH PRATIM 

DAS PRAFULL DAS 2 3 53 148 

53 1621036 RISHIKESH BHARALI MRINAL BHARALI 2 1 53 150 

54 1622020 AMLAN RITIK SAIKIA PURNA KANTA SAIKIA 2 2 53 152 

55 1622005 RAJ DEBNATH SANKAR DEBNATH 2 2 53 153 

56 1122004 SUSMITA PAUL BIPUL PAUL 2 2 52 155 

57 1221068 RAJ MUKHERJEE 

SUBHABRATA 

MUKHERJEE 2 1 51 164 

58 1124051 
DWITHUN  
BASUMATARY SARAT BASUMATARY 2 4 51 165 

59 1122037 
BHARGAB KAUSHIK 
BORUAH RANJIT BORUAH 2 2 51 168 

60 1124002 ABAJIT KR RABHA JOSHEN RABHA 2 4 51 169 

61 1522033 SAMIRON BARUAH ANIMESH BARUAH 2 2 51 171 

62 1522020 HORMOHAN NATH DHIRANJAN NATH 2 2 50 173 

63 1222015 RATUL NEOG TILAK NEOG 2 2 50 174 

64 1223105 GAURAB DAS SUSEN DAS 2 3 49 179 

65 1222012 
MANASH PRATIM 

NATH BIMAL DEB NATH 2 2 49 180 

66 1624023 PRASANTA SAIKIA BABUL SAIKIA 2 4 49 182 

67 1221092 SAHIL KHAN MUNNA KHAN 2 1 49 187 

68 1423001 RAHUL DAS RAMCHARAN DAS 2 3 48 189 

69 1324021 SANKHUNGUR BORO RATI RAM BORO 2 4 48 191 

70 1221023 PRANAB BORUAH PREMA BORUAH 2 1 48 193 
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71 1122138 
HEMANGO NARAYAN 
DEV 

MANINDRA NARAYAN 
DEV 2 2 48 194 

72 1423002 JYOTIPRASAD MEDHI JAYKANTA MEDHI 2 3 47 195 

73 1122013 MOUSUM GOGOI NAREN GOGOI 2 2 46 207 

74 1122081 PRIYANKA HAZARIKA JAYANTA HAZARIKA 2 2 46 208 

75 1224042 MIHIR MOCHAHARI PULEN MOCAHARI 2 4 46 210 

76 1324019 DEBASISH HAZARIKA BITUPAN HAZARIKA 2 4 45 211 

77 1622012 JITMONI GOGOI THANURAM GOGOI 2 2 45 214 

78 1221071 DIL AUFROZ ALAM FUL MAHMUD ALI 2 1 45 216 

79 1221038 AYUSH MISHRA RAJESH MISHRA 2 1 44 225 

80 1322011 ANKURJYOTI RAY DHONORAM RAY 2 2 43 227 

81 1221035 
HIMANGSHU 

HAZARIKA AJIT HAZARIKA 2 1 43 232 

82 1122079 ANKITA ROY MUKUL CHANDRA ROY 2 2 43 234 

83 1224008 MIGAM PEGU HIREN PEGU 2 4 42 235 

84 1521015 VICKY ADHIKARY DIPANKAR ADHIKARY 2 1 42 237 

85 1121113 GYANESH DAS LATE KAMAL KR. DAS 2 1 41 240 

86 1424010 HARBINDA BARO MANESWAR BARO 2 4 40 248 

87 1423008 DHRITIRAJ PATHAK SRIKANTA PATHAK 2 3 39 251 

88 1224013 RASNA PEGU NAREN PEGU 2 4 38 260 

89 1224037 
ANIRUDHA SENGA 

THAKURIA 

BHUBEN SENGA 

THAKURIA 2 4 37 262 

90 1224064 
HIMANI  
BASUMATARY 

CHITTA BASUMATARY 
2 4 37 263 

91 2224084 MRIDUL BORO 

NIRMAL CHANDRA 

BORO 2 4 35 268 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: NORTH EAST EXCLUDING BTAD (NE) OPEN BELOW CUTOFF 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1622031 DEBEN JYOTI BORA NAREN BORA 2 2 39 252 

2 1122050 GIRIKHA MONI RAY 
SUJENDRA CHANDRA 
RAY 2 2 38 259 

3 1221051 
SYED ASHFAQ 

CHISTIE 

SYED HAMIM  
CHISTIE 2 1 36 265 

4 1222036 
MONIKANGKANA 

DUTTA AJIT KUMAR DUTTA 2 2 30 277 

5 1122034 MUKESH GUPTA SURAJMAL GUPTA 2 2 29 279 
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1 1222063 
PRIYANKSH 

TALUKDAR BABUL TALUKDAR 2 2 74 26 

2 1222075 ANIMESH DUTTA MAHESH DUTTA 2 2 73 27 

3 1522022 
JYOTI PRABHASH 
THAKUR BIJAY THAKUR 2 2 72 29 

4 1622003 SNIGDHA BORAH NARAYAN BORAH 2 2 72 32 

5 1622002 
BISWAJIT 

BORGOHAIN JIBAN BORGOHAIN 2 2 71 36 

6 1222045 
SWARGAM DAS 

HAZARIKA NABAJYOTI DAS 2 2 71 38 

7 1522024 PRITHWIRAJ RAY MADHAB CHANDRA ROY 2 2 68 49 

8 1222052 JINTU PRASAD DEKA NARENDRA NATH DEKA 2 2 68 50 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: NORTH EAST EXCLUDING BTAD (NE) OBC WAITING LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 
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1 1222087 TONMOI DUTTA DURLOV DUTTA 2 2 67 55 

2 1122115 RAHUL DEV BARMAN BALO RAM BARMAN 2 2 67 59 

3 1222018 BHRIGU GOGOI DIBYA GOGOI 2 2 66 60 

4 1622029 AMAN DEBNATH SANDEEP DEBNATH 2 2 66 61 

5 1122035 JYOTI PRASAD NATH HERAMBO KUMAR NATH 2 2 64 74 

6 1622011 
PRIYAKSHREE 

HANDIQUE JAGADISH HANDIQUE 2 2 63 77 

7 1522018 NIRUPAM ROY 
SASHI BHUSHAN 
KARMAKAR 2 2 63 81 

8 1222044 JYOTISHMAN SALOI 

MUKUL CHANDRA  
SALOI 2 2 63 82 

9 1122012 BHAGYASHREE NATH DILIP KUMAR NATH 2 2 62 88 

10 1222027 PUBALI GOGOI NANDESWAR GOGOI 2 2 62 89 

11 1522023 HIROK JYOTI RAY MADAN CHANDRA RAY 2 2 62 91 

12 1622017 
JAYANTA MADHAB 

BORAH PRASANTA KUMAR BORAH 2 2 62 93 

13 1122077 KISHAR KR NATH MANAJ KR NATH 2 2 61 94 

14 1222039 CHINMOY DAS MANINDRA DAS 2 2 61 95 

15 1122049 BITO PAN PATHAK SANDESWAR PATHAK 2 2 61 100 

16 1222034 
JOYDEEP BORPATRA 

GOHAIN 

DILIP BORPATRA 
GOHAIN 2 2 61 101 

17 2222076 SAMIT ROY LASKAR DIPAK ROY LASKAR 2 2 58 116 

18 1322003 DEEPJYOTI RAY ATUL CHANDRA RAY 2 2 58 119 

19 1122085 ANUJ PRATIM ROY TARUN KUMAR ROY 2 2 58 120 

20 1222026 SUNNY DHAR NRIPEN DHAR 2 2 56 129 
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21 1222096 DIPANKAR KATAKY HIREN KATAKY 2 2 54 144 

22 1222056 NIHA KUMAR 

RAJANI KANTA  
KUMAR 2 2 53 146 

23 1622013 BIRAJ NEWAR NARENDRA NATH NEWAR 2 2 53 147 

24 1622020 AMLAN RITIK SAIKIA PURNA KANTA SAIKIA 2 2 53 152 

25 1622005 RAJ DEBNATH SANKAR DEBNATH 2 2 53 153 

26 1122004 SUSMITA PAUL BIPUL PAUL 2 2 52 155 

27 1122037 
BHARGAB KAUSHIK 
BORUAH RANJIT BORUAH 2 2 51 168 

28 1522033 SAMIRON BARUAH ANIMESH BARUAH 2 2 51 171 

29 1522020 HORMOHAN NATH DHIRANJAN NATH 2 2 50 173 

30 1222015 RATUL NEOG TILAK NEOG 2 2 50 174 

31 1222012 
MANASH PRATIM 

NATH BIMAL DEB NATH 2 2 49 180 

32 1122138 
HEMANGO 
NARAYAN DEV MANINDRA NARAYAN DEV 2 2 48 194 

33 1122013 MOUSUM GOGOI NAREN GOGOI 2 2 46 207 

34 1122081 PRIYANKA HAZARIKA JAYANTA HAZARIKA 2 2 46 208 

35 1622012 JITMONI GOGOI THANURAM GOGOI 2 2 45 214 

36 1322011 ANKURJYOTI RAY DHONORAM RAY 2 2 43 227 

37 1122079 ANKITA ROY MUKUL CHANDRA ROY 2 2 43 234 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: NORTH EAST EXCLUDING BTAD (NE) OBC BELOW CUTOFF 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1622031 DEBEN JYOTI BORA NAREN BORA 2 2 39 252 

2 1122050 GIRIKHA MONI RAY SUJENDRA CHANDRA RAY 2 2 38 259 

3 1222036 
MONIKANGKANA 

DUTTA AJIT KUMAR DUTTA 2 2 30 277 

4 1122034 MUKESH GUPTA SURAJMAL GUPTA 2 2 29 279 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: NORTH EAST EXCLUDING BTAD (NE) SC MERIT LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1623001 BIKASHJYOTI DAS NAMESWAR DAS 2 3 71 34 

2 1323030 
ADITYARANJAN 
KANUNGO 

CHANDAN KUMAR 
KANUNGO 2 3 65 67 

3 1623019 JINTU DAS BHABA KANTA DAS 2 3 63 79 

4 1623034 RITURAJ DHEKIAL SUREN DHEKIAL 2 3 59 111 



CITEE-2018 RESULTS 

pg. 16 of 23 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

5 1123097 ANKITA DAS HARAN CHANDRA DAS 2 3 56 127 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: NORTH EAST EXCLUDING BTAD (NE) SC WAITING LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1223065 
MANASH PRATIM 

DAS PRAFULL DAS 2 3 53 148 

2 1223105 GAURAB DAS SUSEN DAS 2 3 49 179 

3 1423001 RAHUL DAS RAMCHARAN DAS 2 3 48 189 

4 1423002 JYOTIPRASAD MEDHI JAYKANTA MEDHI 2 3 47 195 

5 1423008 DHRITIRAJ PATHAK SRIKANTA PATHAK 2 3 39 251 
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Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 
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Code 

Score Rank 

1 1224061 AKASHDEEP NATH MUKUL KUMAR NATH 2 4 72 30 

2 1124127 
SUBHOJIT 
CHOWDHURY 

LATE. SUBHENDU 
CHOWDHURY 2 4 69 44 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: NORTH EAST EXCLUDING BTAD (NE) ST WAITING LIST 

Sl. 
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Category 
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1 1624041 
PRASANTA KUMAR 

DEURI 

KHAGEN CHANDRA 

DEURI 2 4 69 47 

2 1224049 SUBHASH WARY MONESHWAR WARY 2 4 66 65 

3 1624018 BINIT SONOWAL 

PARAMANANDA 

SONOWAL 2 4 65 68 

4 1224102 BIPUL BORDOLOI SISHU RAM BORDOLOI 2 4 64 73 

5 1224030 
NAYANMONI 

SWARGIARY 
DHIREN SWARGIARY 

2 4 64 75 

6 1224041 JAHNABI BARI BANESWAR BARO 2 4 62 87 

7 1224048 RAJDEEP MILI ROBIN MILI 2 4 61 97 

8 1624022 HRISHIKESH DAS HEMANTA DAS 2 4 60 103 

9 1224104 NWJWR BORO KAMESWAR BORO 2 4 57 122 

10 1524021 
ABHIJIT  
BASUMATARY NALIN BASUMATARY 2 4 55 132 

11 1124051 
DWITHUN  
BASUMATARY SARAT BASUMATARY 2 4 51 165 
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12 1124002 ABAJIT KR RABHA JOSHEN RABHA 2 4 51 169 

13 1624023 PRASANTA SAIKIA BABUL SAIKIA 2 4 49 182 

14 1324021 SANKHUNGUR BORO RATI RAM BORO 2 4 48 191 

15 1224042 MIHIR MOCHAHARI PULEN MOCAHARI 2 4 46 210 

16 1324019 DEBASISH HAZARIKA BITUPAN HAZARIKA 2 4 45 211 

17 1224008 MIGAM PEGU HIREN PEGU 2 4 42 235 

18 1424010 HARBINDA BARO MANESWAR BARO 2 4 40 248 

19 1224013 RASNA PEGU NAREN PEGU 2 4 38 260 

20 1224037 
ANIRUDHA SENGA 

THAKURIA 

BHUBEN SENGA 

THAKURIA 2 4 37 262 

21 1224064 
HIMANI  
BASUMATARY 

CHITTA BASUMATARY 
2 4 37 263 

22 2224084 MRIDUL BORO 

NIRMAL CHANDRA 

BORO 2 4 35 268 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: BTAD OPEN MERIT LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1134105 ADITI BRAHMA 
PANKAJ KUMAR 
BRAHMA 3 4 85 5 

2 1534012 CRONY WARY SWMKWR WARY 3 4 80 11 

3 1334022 
VALENTINA SUN 
DAIMARI TULTUL SUN DAIMARI 3 4 78 16 

4 1534025 
VICTOR MANIGRA 
NARZARY FERDINAND NARZARY 3 4 77 18 

5 1234003 
SUSHMITA 

BASUMATARY 

TARENDRA 

BASUMATARY 3 4 72 31 

6 1134019 GYANJYOTI OWARY MADAN OWARY 3 4 71 37 

7 1134071 
DWIMU 
MUCHAHARY LABEN MUCHAHARY 3 4 71 39 

8 1133090 MANOJ KUMAR ROY MAHITYA KUMAR ROY 3 3 70 41 

9 1134086 REFI VASHTI ISLARI RAJUAL ISLARI 3 4 70 42 

10 1134156 RUCHIKA NARZARY ROBERT NARZARY 3 4 70 43 

11 1534014 
TRIDIP  
BASUMATARY SAMAR BASUMATARY 3 4 69 45 

12 1534034 TONY CHAND RABHA DHANESWAR RABHA 3 4 69 46 

13 1134023 BITUN BRAHMA 
HIRAMBO KUMAR 
BRAHMA 3 4 68 48 

14 1131041 
BHASKARJYOTI 
UPADHAYA 

GURU PRASAD 
UPADHAYA 3 1 68 54 

15 1133031 POLASH KUMAR DAS SUDEEP KUMAR DAS 3 3 67 56 

16 1134087 RADAI BASUMATARY MIKAMEL BASUMATARY 3 4 67 57 

17 1134056 DIBAKAR BRAHMA AJOY KUMAR BRAHMA 3 4 66 64 
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1 1531026 BAHARUL AHMED JINNAT ALI AHMED 3 1 62 85 

2 2131043 ANKUR KALITA RANJIT KALITA 3 1 56 130 

3 1131032 
MADHURIMA  
BHATTACHARJEE MALIN BHATTACHARJEE 3 1 52 154 

4 1331024 SAMRAT DAS GANESH DAS 3 1 52 156 

5 1131075 SAMSUL HOQUE RAMJAN ALI 3 1 48 188 

6 1531001 JAHIDUL HOQUE ABDUL GONI 3 1 41 238 

7 1134120 HIRA BORGAYARY PHANIN BORGAYARY 3 4 39 255 

8 1134084 JATIKA BRAHMA PRAHLAD BRAHMA 3 4 39 256 

9 1434007 
HAJWMA  
MUSHAHARY 

MADAN MAHAN 

MUSHAHARY 3 4 39 257 

10 1134022 RINGKANG NARZARY BAJW NARZARY 3 4 38 261 

11 1134057 KAUSIK RAJ BRAHMA PRANAY KR BRAHMA 3 4 37 264 

12 1534011 PANKAJ GOYARI BALURAM GOYARI 3 4 35 269 

13 1234024 RUBUL BORO KRISHNA BORO 3 4 35 270 

14 1134130 NANDITA BARO BIREN BARO 3 4 34 271 

15 1134088 
REJOICE  
BASUMATARY BHIM BASUMATARY 3 4 33 273 

16 1134094 SUNDEEP BRAHMA HEMENTA BRAHMA 3 4 33 274 
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1 1531003 
MOHAMMAD ALI 
DEWAN RAMJAN ALI DEWAN 3 1 39 250 

2 1231095 SOLEMAN MAMUD SULTAN MAMUD 3 1 32 275 

3 1534008 
NIZARA  
BASUMATARY 

SUBAL SINGH 
BASUMATARY 3 4 30 276 
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1 1532029 JOHN KENEDY TOPPO RAMESH TOPPO 3 2 59 109 

2 1532030 
JOHN MILTON 
TOPPO SHYAMEL TOPPO 3 2 59 110 

3 1132095 ACHINTYA DEBNATH SAJAL DEBNATH 3 2 58 117 

4 1132030 PUSHPARAJ TOPPO EUSEBIUS TOPPO 3 2 57 121 

5 1332015 DIKSHA CHETRY 
TEZ BAHADUR ADHI 
KARI 3 2 57 123 

6 1132096 PROGYA DEBNATH SAJAL DEBNATH 3 2 52 160 

7 1132029 BISWAJIT ROY BIPIN CHNADRA ROY 3 2 51 167 

8 1232086 BIKI NATH SANURAM NATH 3 2 50 177 

9 1532028 JOHN BAKLA BONIFAS BAKLA 3 2 47 202 

10 1132015 ABHIJIT SHILL GOBINDO SHILL 3 2 40 244 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: BTAD OBC WAITING LIST 

NIL 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: BTAD SC MERIT LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1133044 SUMAN BARMAN BIMAL BARMAN 3 3 63 78 

2 1133001 SATYAJIT ROY SADHAN CH. ROY 3 3 47 198 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: BTAD SC WAITING LIST 

NIL 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: BTAD ST MERIT LIST 
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Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1234060 
DHRUBOJYOTI 

BASUMATARY 

KULEN CHANDRA 

BASUMATARY 3 4 63 80 

2 1334012 SATACKSHI BORO DIPAK KR BORO 3 4 62 83 

3 1134100 JASMIN GOYARI MEGHNATH GOYARI 3 4 62 86 

4 1534013 KUSWA BRAHMA RANJAN BRAHMA 3 4 62 92 

5 1334018 
STANIC  
MUSHAHARY SOBETH MUSHAHARY 3 4 60 105 
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6 1134043 
BHUMIKA 
MUSHAHARY 

HIREN KISHORE  
MUSHAHARY 3 4 58 115 

7 1134039 JACKSON RABHA MATIN RABHA 3 4 57 124 

8 1134003 KHAMPA NARZARY BISHNU NARZARY 3 4 56 131 

9 1134027 JANGILA BRAHMA JANAK BRAHMA 3 4 55 133 

10 1334005 KABINASH HAINARI ANIL HAINARI 3 4 54 138 

11 1134101 ROCKIT BASUMATARY 
KWRWMDAO 
BASUMATARY 3 4 54 139 

12 1134011 
GWTHAR  
BASUMATARY 

JAGENDRA 

BASUMATARY 3 4 54 140 

13 1134119 
MADHUSMITA 
BASUMATARY PARESH BORO 3 4 54 141 

14 1134045 
KANJAN  
BASUMATARY SAJIRAM BASUMATARY 3 4 54 143 

15 1334010 NEHA BORO RAMESH BORO 3 4 53 151 

16 1434005 HRISIKESH RABHA DAYAL RABHA 3 4 52 158 

17 1334009 
AKHRANGSA 
BASUMATARY 

DAMBARUDHAR 
BASUMATARY 3 4 52 159 

18 1334017 NIJURANI KACHARI NIRANJAN KACHARI 3 4 52 161 

19 1334006 
BWSWN  
BASUMATARY LEPA RAM BARO 3 4 52 162 

20 1134007 
JAUTUN  
BASUMATARY JAYDHAN BASUMATARY 3 4 51 163 

21 1134010 SAHIL BASUMATARY 
RANENDRA 
BASUMATARY 3 4 51 170 

22 1534027 JULLY GOYARY MANOJ KUMAR GOYARY 3 4 50 172 

23 1134008 
AMIT KUMAR 
BRAHMA NIRANJAN BRAHMA 3 4 50 178 

24 1134116 ISU BASUMATARY 
LALMAHANEE 
BASUMATARY 3 4 49 181 

25 1134052 
LEESHA  
BASUMATARY PRANAB BASUMATARY 3 4 49 186 

26 1534031 DIPANKAR BRAHMA RUPSING BRAHMA 3 4 48 190 

27 1134018 
SHIMJIM  
BASUMATARY 

PREM KUMAR 
BASUMATARY 3 4 47 197 

28 1134089 PREMANI NARZARY RUHEDAS NARZARY 3 4 47 199 

29 1134063 
WILSON  
BASUMATARY KISHOR BASUMATARY 3 4 47 200 

30 1134025 JAYRAM NARZARY GITA RAM NARZARY 3 4 47 201 

31 1134009 
DERHASAT 
BASUMATARY BALEN BASUMATARY 3 4 46 203 

32 1534002 
MONOJ  
BASUMATARY BABU BASUMATARY 3 4 46 204 

33 1334029 DHIRAJA KACHARI PRANJIT KACHARI 3 4 46 205 

34 1334023 DWRBI DAIMARI RIHON DAIMARI 3 4 46 206 

35 1134020 HILIAUS BORO HEMKATA BORO 3 4 46 209 
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36 1134157 
DHANI RAM 

BASUMATARY 

PARESH CH 

BASUMATARY 3 4 45 212 

37 1334008 
PHUNGKHA 
BASUMATARY 

SONESWAR 
BASUMATARY 3 4 45 213 

38 1334013 
SONALI  
BASUMATARY DINESH BASUMATARY 3 4 45 215 

39 1134082 BRAYAN NARZARY AREN NARZARY 3 4 45 217 

40 1134153 DIGEN BARO SAMAK BARO 3 4 44 218 

41 1134021 PANJA MUSHAHARY JAYANTA MUSHAHARY 3 4 44 219 

42 1334027 HERBERT DAIMARI LT. SUNIL DAIMARI 3 4 44 220 

43 1534009 
SWMKWR  
BASUMATARY 

SUBAL SINGH 
BASUMATARY 3 4 44 221 

44 1134006 
SANSWRANG 
NARZARY 

SUBODH CHANDRA 
NARZARY 3 4 43 226 

45 1134107 JOY NARZARY NIRJAY NARZARY 3 4 43 230 

46 1334025 SMAILI DAIMARI CLARSON DAIMARI 3 4 43 231 

47 1134110 
DIMASA  
MOSHAHARY MANOJ KR MOSHAHARY 3 4 42 236 

48 1134103 
CHUNGJULEE 
GOYARY ANANTA GOYARY 3 4 41 241 

49 1134150 JOSEPH BARO BIJAY KUMAR BARO 3 4 40 246 

50 1334004 NOMI KACHARI RATNA KACHARI 3 4 40 247 

51 1334028 GAKUL BARO NAGEN BARO 3 4 39 253 

52 1134048 ANJU BRAHMA NIRANATH BRAHMA 3 4 39 254 

 

 

CITEE-2018 RESULTS: BTAD ST WAITING LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1134120 HIRA BORGAYARY PHANIN BORGAYARY 3 4 39 255 

2 1134084 JATIKA BRAHMA PRAHLAD BRAHMA 3 4 39 256 

3 1434007 
HAJWMA  
MUSHAHARY 

MADAN MAHAN 

MUSHAHARY 3 4 39 257 

4 1134022 RINGKANG NARZARY BAJW NARZARY 3 4 38 261 

5 1134057 KAUSIK RAJ BRAHMA PRANAY KR BRAHMA 3 4 37 264 

6 1534011 PANKAJ GOYARI BALURAM GOYARI 3 4 35 269 

7 1234024 RUBUL BORO KRISHNA BORO 3 4 35 270 

8 1134130 NANDITA BARO BIREN BARO 3 4 34 271 

9 1134088 
REJOICE  
BASUMATARY BHIM BASUMATARY 3 4 33 273 

10 1134094 SUNDEEP BRAHMA HEMENTA BRAHMA 3 4 33 274 
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CITEE-2018 RESULTS: BTAD ST BELOW CUTOFF 

Sl. 
No. 

Roll No Candidate's Name Father's Name Region 
Code 

Category 
Code 

Score Rank 

1 1534008 
NIZARA  
BASUMATARY 

SUBAL SINGH 
BASUMATARY 3 4 30 276 

 

 

  
 

  
  

 
 


